Rev A
PSESL500 SERIES
Up to 500 Watts
AC/DC Power Supply
Single Outputs
12/13/2024 Wall Industries, Inc. • Tel: 603-778-2300 • Toll Free: 888-597-9255 •
website: www.wallindustries.com • e-mail: sales@wallindustries.com Page 1 of 5
  FEATURES

(182.9mm x 109.2mm x 38~42mm)
MODEL SELECTION TABLE
Model Number(1) Input Voltage
Range
Output
Voltage
Output Current
Ripple & Noise Output Power Efficiency
Maximum
Capacitor
Load Min Load Max Load
PSESL500-12S
85~264VAC
(120~370VDC)
12VDC 0% 42A 200mVp-p Up to 500W 91% 16000µF
PSESL500-15S 15VDC 0% 33.5A 200mVp-p Up to 500W 91% 10000µF
PSESL500-24S 24VDC 0% 21A 240mVp-p Up to 500W 93% 2000µF
PSESL500-28S 28VDC 0% 18A 280mVp-p Up to 500W 93% 1000µF
PSESL500-48S 48VDC 0% 10.5A 480mVp-p Up to 500W 93% 470µF
PSESL500-54S 54VDC 0% 9.4A 540mVp-p Up to 500W 93% 470µF
SPECIFICATIONS
All specifications are typical based on 25°C, 230VAC Input, and Full Load unless otherwise noted.
We reserve the right to change specifications based on technological advances.
SPECIFICATION TEST CONDITIONS Min Typ Max Unit